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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 51.683 +0.992 18:41:41.651 8 54.785 +0.015 18:42:48.809
(1) André Pereira 9 50.601 | - 18:42:32.342 9 55.904 +1.134 18:43:44.713
1 53.222 +4.284 18:35:32.192 10 52.017 +1.326 18:43:24.359 10 54.770 - 18:44:39.483
2 49.808 +0.870 18:36:22.000 1 57.185 +6.494 18:44:21.544 1 59.111 +4.341 18:45:38.594
3 49.197 +0.259 18:37:11.197 12 50.890 +0.199 18:45:12.434
4 49.592 +0.654 18:38:00.789 (32) Luis Vicente
5 52.316 +3.378 18:38:53.105 (13) Fernando Pereira 1 1:03.432 +8.054 18:35:33.926
6 49.603 +0.665 18:39:42.708 1 55.720 +4.077 18:36:11.282 2 58.448 +3.070 18:36:32.374
7 48.953 +0.015 18:40:31.661 2 52.435 +0.792 18:37:03.717 3 58.335 +2.957 18:37:30.709
8 50.790 +1.852 18:41:22.451 3 1:05.338 +13.695 18:38:09.055 4 57.749 +2.371 18:38:28.458
9 49.324 +0.386 18:42:11.775 4 55.451 +3.808 18:39:04.506 5 57.568 +2.190 18:39:26.026
10 49.764 +0.826 18:43:01.539 5 52.490 +0.847 18:39:56.996 6 56.832 +1.454 18:40:22.858
1 49.459 +0.521 18:43:50.998 6 54.836 +3.193 18:40:51.832 7 57.808 +2.430 18:41:20.666
12 48.938 - 18:44:39.936 7 53.7112 +2.069 18:41:45.544 8 55.378 - 18:42:16.044
13 53.370 +4.432 18:45:33.306 8 54.746 +3.103 18:42:40.290 9 58.200 +2.822 18:43:14.244
9 54.127 +2.484 18:43:34.417 10 56.618 +1.240 18:44:10.862
(7) Ricardo Carreira 10 53.510 +1.867 18:44:27.927 1 57.285 +1.907 18:45:08.147
1 53.242 +3.391 18:36:00.170 1 51.643 - 18:45:19.570
2 56.732 +6.881 18:36:56.902 (5) David Ribeiro
3 51.154 +1.303 18:37:48.056 (16) Emanuel Valério 1 1:13.147 +15.852 18:35:58.072
4 51.258 +1.407 18:38:39.314 1 1:10.390 +18.715 18:35:58.200 2 1:05.305 +8.010 18:37:03.377
5 50.200 +0.349 18:39:29.514 2 1:02.606 +10.931 18:37:00.806 3 1:02.747 +5.452 18:38:06.124
6 52.153 +2.302 18:40:21.667 3 59.528 +7.853 18:38:00.334 4 1:00.490 +3.195 18:39:06.614
7 50.637 +0.786 18:41:12.304 4 56.241 +4.566 18:38:56.575 5 1:00.479 +3.184 18:40:07.093
8 50.281 +0.430 18:42:02.585 5 55.881 +4.206 18:39:52.456 6 59.528 +2.233 18:41:06.621
9 50.019 +0.168 18:42:52.604 6 55.581 +3.906 18:40:48.037 7 59.162 +1.867 18:42:05.783
10 51.118 +1.267 18:43:43.722 7 54.798 +3.123 18:41:42.835 8 59.053 +1.758 18:43:04.836
11 49.851 - 18:44:33.573 8 56.918 +5.243 18:42:39.753 9 58.120 +0.825 18:44:02.956
12 50.120 +0.269 18:45:23.693 9 54.085 +2.410 18:43:33.838 10 57.295 - 18:45:00.251
10 53.106 +1.431 18:44:26.944
(19) Marcelo Silva 1 51.675 - 18:45:18.619
1 57.278 +6.867 18:35:32.749
2 52.847 +2.436 18:36:25.596 (2) Bruno Fialho
3 52.062 +1.651 18:37:17.658 1 1:04.086 +11.343 18:35:44.738
4 50.893 +0.482 18:38:08.551 2 59.323 +6.580 18:36:44.061
5 53.007 +2.596 18:39:01.558 3 55.918 +3.175 18:37:39.979
6 53.426 +3.015 18:39:54.984 4 54.687 +1.944 18:38:34.666
7 53.174 +2.763 18:40:48.158 5 54.075 +1.332 18:39:28.741
8 54.007 +3.596 18:41:42.165 6 1:01.494 +8.751 18:40:30.235
9 50.548 +0.137 18:42:32.713 7 53.466 +0.723 18:41:23.701
10 50.834 +0.423 18:43:23.547 8 52.743 - 18:42:16.444
1 51.439 +1.028 18:44:14.986 9 57.881 +5.138 18:43:14.325
12 W‘ - 18:45:05.397 10 55.077 +2.334 18:44:09.402
11 52.765 +0.022 18:45:02.167
(12) Tiago Silva
1 55.353 +4.708 18:35:50.701 (15) Diogo Magalhaes
2 52.186 +1.541 18:36:42.887 1 1:00.339 +6.915 18:35:58.956
3 51.692 +1.047 18:37:34.579 2 1:02.110 +8.686 18:37:01.066
4 51.436 +0.791 18:38:26.015 3 57.541 +4.117 18:37:58.607
5 51.310 +0.665 18:39:17.325 4 58.405 +4.981 18:38:57.012
6 51.290 +0.645 18:40:08.615 5 56.011 +2.587 18:39:53.023
7 52.316 +1.671 18:41:00.931 6 56.730 +3.306 18:40:49.753
8 51.682 +1.037 18:41:52.613 7 55.289 +1.865 18:41:45.042
9 51.404 +0.759 18:42:44.017 8 54.186 +0.762 18:42:39.228
10 50.857 +0.212 18:43:34.874 9 55.428 +2.004 18:43:34.656
11 51.701 +1.056 18:44:26.575 10 54.596 +1.172 18:44:29.252
12 50.645 - 18:45:17.220 1 53.424 - 18:45:22.676
(25) Tiago Domingos (6) David Vicente
1 1:01.149 +10.458 18:35:32.408 1 1:09.492 +14.722 18:35:53.930
2 52.993 +2.302 18:36:25.401 2 1:03.708 +8.938 18:36:57.638
3 52.897 +2.206 18:37:18.298 3 1:00.725 +5.955 18:37:58.363
4 52.694 +2.003 18:38:10.992 4 1:00.741 +5.971 18:38:59.104
5 52.411 +1.720 18:39:03.403 5 55.666 +0.896 18:39:54.770
6 53.919 +3.228 18:39:57.322 6 1:02.467 +7.697 18:40:57.237
7 52.646 +1.955 18:40:49.968 7 56.787 +2.017 18:41:54.024
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